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Prix

Nom / prénom
MOQUET, Romain
TILLEMENT, Pierre
TISSOT, Tomeo
ARGENTI, Thomas
BOUHANICHE, Arnaud
BRIZAY, Grégoire
BOBO-LLORET, Rafael
RAYA, Julien
BRANDT, Hugo
PORCHET, Jan
TAGHER, Thierry
MILAZZO, Andrea
LEBRETON, Yannick
MINES, Lenny
ORIBES BOTTERO, Enzo
CASALONGA, Alois
LOTTI, Filippo
MONTAGNE, Mathieu
MOLINO, Sacha
FOUREL, Thibaut
BOGHOSSIAN, Alain
DESCHAUMES, Victor
SAYAH, Matis
AGUETTAZ, Pierre
SAMAN, Ch.Edouard
DE BAGNOLO, Edouard
CORLOUER, Sacha

15.10.2023 16:56

Liste des résultats

Club d'origine
VALESCURE
FOURQUEUX
CANNES-MOUGINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
ST DONAT
BUSSY
CANNES-MOUGINS
ROYAL MOUGINS
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
CHARMEIL
CANNES-MOUGINS
PROVENCAL
ROYAL MOUGINS
TERRE BLANCHE
ST DONAT
MIONNAY
ST TROPEZ
CANNES-MOUGINS
PAU ARTIGUELOUVE
BASTIDE SALETTE
VALCROS
MIONNAY
BASTIDE SALETTE
AIX LES BAINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
VALESCURE
BASTIDE SALETTE

ffgolf”

40eéme GRAND PRIX de

GOLF DE VALESCURE - 13.10.2023 - 15.10.2023

Nombre de tours

3

Index Tou Tou

+2,4 63 68 64

+3,6 65 69 69

+1,4 65 68 70

+1,8 70 69 69

+0,7 65 70 74

0,0

70 71 69

+2,8 69 72 69

+1,4 73 69 69

+1,2 71 70 70
0,2 68 72 71
0,4 69 71 72
+1,4 68 71 73
+1,8 70 71 72

+1,8 74 68 72

+1,4 69 70 75

+0,3 75 74 67

+1,1 73 70 73

+2,1 70 70 76
0,1 70 74 73
1.9 73 69 75

+0,7 73 68 76
2,8 70 75 73
0,5 72 77 71
14 71 74 75
0,3 71 73 76

+0,8 72 72 76

+0,4 71 74 76
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Tour3

Total

195
203
203
208
209
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
213
214
214
216
216
216
217
217
217
218
220
220
220
220
221
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BERTON, Lucas

DIJK, Julian
BOUHANICHE, Anthony
EL KHOMRI, Alexandre
ROEHRI, Alexandre
BENATIA--FILIPE, Ismaél
TURCAUD, Raphaél
LAGASSE, Maxime
TROMANS, Thomas
VIROLEAU, Nicolas
VANDELET, Antoine
SANDRINI, Bogdan
VINCENT, Nicolas
MIGEON, Nicolas
DELATTRE, Louis
BERTRAND, Noe
BOCQUILLON, Etienne
MOLINO, Leo

MAXIMILIEN, Jean-Charles

CIRIER, Charles-Amaury
RABAULT, Samuel

15.10.2023 16:56

AIX MARSEILLE

STE MAXIME

ST DONAT

ST NOM LA BRETECHE
FOURQUEUX
ROYAL MOUGINS
NANTES VIGNEUX
CHATEAU L'ARC
PONT ROYAL
MIONNAY

MONTE CARLO

AIX LES BAINS
MANVILLE
CAMPAGNE
CANNES-MOUGINS
VALCROS

RARAY

PAU ARTIGUELOUVE
RCF LA BOULIE
MIONNAY

PONT ROYAL

ffgolf”

+0,9 69
+3,2 72
1,2 70
34 73
+1,4 75
0,6 72
+3,2 72
+0,2 75
0,6 77
2,3 71
+0,9 79
+2,7 71
+0,6 72
+0,6 71
1,9 74
1,0 75
+0,8 70
1,4 69
+0,3 73
0,9 73
1,5 73

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

76
74
75
71
68
70
79
76
71
75
72
75
79
78
75
74
80
82
77
77
78

76
76
77
78
79
81

73
73
76
78
74
79
75
77
79
79
80
81

84
85
NR

M

Ch

221
222
222
222
222
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
226
226
228
228
230
232
234
235
NR
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Nom / prénom
JURINE, Mila

NEPPER, Laura
MIN-GAULTIER, Camille
SEGUIN, Amandine
GUYQOT, Lana
KIROKIAN, Araxy
LUMBACA, Salome
DURAND, Stella

BOBO LLORET, Celeste
GENOULAZ, Tina
GUILLEMARD, Axelle
BENARD, Kalyne
PITOUT, Claire
KOSHKINA, Elizaveta
GOUYON, Lou-Ann
BRIAIS, Fanny

15.10.2023 16:56

Club d'origine

RCF LA BOULIE
VALESCURE
VALCROS
CANNES-MOUGINS
MAISON BLANCHE
ROYAL MOUGINS
MIONNAY
VALESCURE
CANNES-MOUGINS
PALMOLA

LYON SALVAGNY
KEMPFERHOF
VALESCURE
MONTE CARLO
GRANDE BASTIDE
VALESCURE

ffgolf”

Index
+4,1
+3,5
+4,3
+1,8
+0,9

0,8
+1,8
0,1
+2,3
+2,3
+1,5
0,3
0,1
+0,3
2,0
7.1

Tou
67
73
70
72
75
72
71
79
70
71
76
77
73
76

BANQUE

PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tou
66
70
73
71
75
73
71
74
78
77
73
76
77
78
78
81

Tour3

72
69
75
76
70
75
78
71
77
79
79
76
79
79
84
82

M

Ch

Total
205
212
218
219
220
220
220
224
225
227
228
229
229
233
237
238
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